
Become a Sponsor of Our Event

Trailblazers
Meet the

Among Us
Women Together 2023 

ABWA-Maia Chapter Presents

This event is an ABWA-Maia chapter fundraiser. Proceeds benefit our chapter and
enable local business women to attend ABWA's regional or national conferences.
These conferences help women develop business knowledge, leadership skills, and
provide opportunities to earn continuing education credits. Our event aligns with
the ABWA Mission: to bring together businesswomen of diverse occupations, and to
provide opportunities for them to help themselves and others grow personally and
professionally through leadership, education, networking support, and national
recognition.

Sponsorship Opportunities
Diamond Event Sponsor(incl. 4 tickets, full page ad)
Platinum Event Sponsor(incl. 3 tickets, full page ad)
Lunch (incl. 1 ticket, 1/2 page ad)
Breakfast (incl. 1 ticket, 1/4 page ad)
Program (incl. 1 ticket, 1/4 page ad)
Coffee Break (incl. 1 ticket)
Decorations (incl. 1 ticket)

Price
$1000

$750
$500
$250
$250
$150
$150






Submit your sponsorship via PayPal (see QR code below)
or contact Maia Chapter'sTreasurer at 

ABWAMaiaChapter@gmail.com. 
Ads must be received by April 12, 2023 to be included In the program.




Thank you so much for your support 
of ABWA-Maia Chapter

https://www.abwa-maia.org/
http://abwa-maia.org/

