



This event is an ABWA-Maia chapter fundraiser. Proceeds benefit our chapter and enable local business women to attend ABWA's regional or national conferences. These conferences help women develop business knowledge, leadership skills, and provide opportunities to earn continuing education credits. Our event aligns with the ABWA Mission: to bring together businesswomen of diverse occupations, and to provide opportunities for them to help themselves and others grow personally and professionally through leadership, education, networking support, and national recognition.

Become a Sponsor of Our Event

Sponsorship Opportunities	<u>Price</u>
Diamond Event Sponsor(incl. 4 tickets, full page ad)	\$1000
Platinum Event Sponsor(incl. 3 tickets, full page ad)	\$750
Lunch (incl. 1 ticket, 1/2 page ad)	\$500
Breakfast (incl. 1 ticket, 1/4 page ad)	\$250
Program (incl. 1 ticket, 1/4 page ad)	\$250
Coffee Break (incl. 1 ticket)	\$150
Decorations (incl. 1 ticket)	\$150

Submit your sponsorship via PayPal (see QR code below) or contact Maia Chapter'sTreasurer at ABWAMaiaChapter@gmail.com.

Ads must be received by April 12, 2023 to be included In the program.

Thank you so much for your support of ABWA-Maia Chapter

